Features
n Extremely Low Parasitic Capitance and Inductance
n Suface Mountable in Microwave Circuits , No
Wirebonds Required
n Rugged HMIC Construction with Polyimide Scratch
Protection
n Reliable, Multilayer Metalization with a Diffusion
Barrier, 100% Stabilization Bake (300 °C, 16 hours)

n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MA4E2502L-1246W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2502L-1246 Die in Carrier
MA4E2502L-1246T Tape/Reel
MA4E2502M-1246W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2502M-1246 Die in Carrier
MA4E2502M-1246T Tape/Reel
MA4E2502H-1246W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2502H-1246 Die in Carrier
MA4E2502H-1246T Tape/Reel